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Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
65 32.607 +0.608 11:37:37.307 131 32.203 +0.204 12:14:31.908
(2-6) Team West Field 66 32.425 +0.426  11:38:09.732 132 32.516 +0.517 12:15:04.424
1 37.427 +5.428 11:01:21.593 67 32.591 +0.592  11:38:42.323 133 32.289 +0.290 12:15:36.713
2 33.545 +1.546  11:01:55.138 68 32.517 +0.518  11:39:14.840 134 38.623 +6.624 12:16:15.336
3 34.211 +2.212  11:02:29.349 69 32.747 +0.748  11:39:47.587 135 1:05.309 +33.310 12:17:20.645
4 33.034 +1.035 11:03:02.383 70 32.345 +0.346  11:40:19.932 136 33.692 +1.693 12:17:54.337
5 33.521 +1.522  11:03:35.904 71 32.369 +0.370  11:40:52.301 137 32.396 +0.397 12:18:26.733
6 42.270 +10.271  11:04:18.174 72 32.358 +0.359  11:41:24.659 138 32.217 +0.218  12:18:58.950
7 32.804 +0.805 11:04:50.978 73 32.453 +0.454  11:41:57.112 139 32.042 +0.043  12:19:30.992
8 32.445 +0.446  11:05:23.423 74 32.294 +0.295  11:42:29.406 140 32.116 +0.117  12:20:03.108
9 32.936 +0.937  11:05:56.359 75 32.561 +0.562  11:43:01.967 141 31.999 12:20:35.107
10 32.505 +0.506  11:06:28.864 76 32.673 +0.674  11:43:34.640 142 32.000 +0.001  12:21:07.107
11 32.574 +0.575 11:07:01.438 77 32.789 +0.790  11:44:07.429 143 32.043 +0.044  12:21:39.150
12 32.442 +0.443  11:07:33.880 78 32.662 +0.663  11:44:40.091 144 32.047 +0.048  12:22:11.197
13 32.504 +0.505 11:08:06.384 79 32.433 +0.434  11:45:12.524 145 32.346 +0.347  12:22:43.543
14 32.413 +0.414  11:08:38.797 80 1:06.341 +34.342  11:46:18.865 146 33.028 +1.029  12:23:16.571
15 32.401 +0.402  11:09:11.198 81 33.940 +1.941  11:46:52.805 147 32.211 +0.212  12:23:48.782
16 32.419 +0.420  11:09:43.617 82 32.582 +0.583  11:47:25.387 148 32.160 +0.161  12:24:20.942
17 32.663 +0.664 11:10:16.280 83 32.587 +0.588  11:47:57.974 149 32.004 +0.005 12:24:52.946
18 32.510 +0.511  11:10:48.790 84 32.583 +0.584  11:48:30.557 150 32.089 +0.090  12:25:25.035
19 32.712 +0.713  11:11:21.502 85 32.834 +0.835 11:49:03.391 151 32.275 +0.276  12:25:57.310
20 32.532 +0.533 11:11:54.034 86 32.142 +0.143  11:49:35.533 152 34.100 +2.101  12:26:31.410
21 32.491 +0.492 11:12:26.525 87 32.445 +0.446  11:50:07.978 153 32.454 +0.455  12:27:03.864
22 32.571 +0.572 11:12:59.096 88 32.350 +0.351  11:50:40.328 154 32.060 +0.061  12:27:35.924
23 32.891 +0.892  11:13:31.987 89 32.396 +0.397  11:51:12.724 155 32.175 +0.176  12:28:08.099
24 32.599 +0.600 11:14:04.586 90 32.433 +0.434  11:51:45.157 156 32.033 +0.034  12:28:40.132
25 32.536 +0.537 11:14:37.122 91 32.430 +0.431 11:52:17.587 157 32.040 +0.041 12:29:12.172
26 32.609 +0.610 11:15:09.731 92 32.454 +0.455  11:52:50.041 158 32.166 +0.167  12:29:44.338
27 32.807 +0.808 11:15:42.538 93 32.370 +0.371  11:53:22.411 159 32.155 +0.156  12:30:16.493
28 1:07.252 +35.253  11:16:49.790 94 32.453 +0.454  11:53:54.864 160 32.400 +0.401  12:30:48.893
29 34.346 +2.347 11:17:24.136 95 32.447 +0.448  11:54:27.311 161 32.241 +0.242  12:31:21.134
30 32.833 +0.834 11:17:56.969 96 32.450 +0.451 11:54:59.761
31 32.783 +0.784  11:18:29.752 97 32.436 +0.437  11:55:32.197
32 32.581 +0.582 11:19:02.333 98 33.183 +1.184 11:56:05.380
33 32.724 +0.725 11:19:35.057 99 32.588 +0.589 11:56:37.968
34 32.408 +0.409  11:20:07.465 100 32.314 +0.315  11:57:10.282
35 32.402 +0.403 11:20:39.867 101 32.430 +0.431 11:57:42.712
36 32.236 +0.237 11:21:12.103 102 32.305 +0.306 11:58:15.017
37 32.526 +0.527  11:21:44.629 103 32.353 +0.354  11:58:47.370
38 32.408 +0.409 11:22:17.037 104 32.470 +0.471 11:59:19.840
39 32.296 +0.297  11:22:49.333 105 32.312 +0.313  11:59:52.152
40 32.234 +0.235 11:23:21.567 106 32.244 +0.245 12:00:24.396
41 32.207 +0.208 11:23:53.774 107 32.249 +0.250 12:00:56.645
42 32.231 +0.232  11:24:26.005 108 32.350 +0.351  12:01:28.995
43 32.377 +0.378 11:24:58.382 109 33.316 +1.317 12:02:02.311
44 32.403 +0.404 11:25:30.785 110 1:06.396 +34.397 12:03:08.707
45 32.287 +0.288 11:26:03.072 111 34.182 +2.183 12:03:42.889
46 32.355 +0.356 11:26:35.427 112 32.690 +0.691 12:04:15.579
47 32.873 +0.874  11:27:08.300 113 32.492 +0.493  12:04:48.071
48 38.909 +6.910 11:27:47.209 114 32.272 +0.273  12:05:20.343
49 32.456 +0.457 11:28:19.665 115 32.304 +0.305 12:05:52.647
50 32.414 +0.415  11:28:52.079 116 32.259 +0.260  12:06:24.906
51 32.518 +0.519 11:29:24.597 117 32.469 +0.470 12:06:57.375
52 32.411 +0.412  11:29:57.008 118 32.307 +0.308  12:07:29.682
53 32.366 +0.367 11:30:29.374 119 32.225 +0.226  12:08:01.907
54 1:06.795 +34.796 11:31:36.169 120 32.145 +0.146 12:08:34.052
55 34.569 +2.570 11:32:10.738 121 32.450 +0.451  12:09:06.502
56 32.612 +0.613 11:32:43.350 122 32.324 +0.325 12:09:38.826
57 32.800 +0.801 11:33:16.150 123 32.185 +0.186 12:10:11.011
58 32.900 +0.901  11:33:49.050 124 32.286 +0.287  12:10:43.297
59 32.718 +0.719 11:34:21.768 125 32.314 +0.315 12:11:15.611
60 32.405 +0.406  11:34:54.173 126 34.681 +2.682  12:11:50.292
61 32.442 +0.443 11:35:26.615 127 32.168 +0.169 12:12:22.460
62 33.096 +1.097 11:35:59.711 128 32.257 +0.258 12:12:54.717
63 32.444 +0.445  11:36:32.155 129 32.540 +0.541  12:13:27.257
64 32.545 +0.546 11:37:04.700 130 32.448 +0.449 12:13:59.705
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